BRANICKS GROUP AG

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ISIN: DEO00A1X3XX4

Overview

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
1.372 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

7.78% (0.10)

DEOOOA1X3XX4
DIC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

116 EUR

GERMANY DAX

1.338 EUR (5,000)
1.406 EUR (5,000)
1.327 EUR
1.372 EUR
1.327 EUR
1.273 EUR
1.214 EUR

2

WKN:  A1X3XX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d06caf2432a16bd73550cc05f2aab1aba5c3173569c2852a2cb0ec644e05e1&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddd01b10b8a0b952d&time=1712723203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9be63daa6d2cc282216c81675ead16d786aba872a3d141592602d7fea82df2ec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd40b1d3bde69197d&time=1712723203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaa09d61e6e333ded4d8c12463fa06b51b6e64fd2d6269fe971154b177696c32&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a252049e9fc2af32&time=1712723203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ef8d32893cc4549ee2c2dba5384fec0bf554479447720dec4a4d45eac3388b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e65dbdd0a15afe451&time=1712723203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc520707651811462ceb9864e031983c01cdc636ff707a03aa5f65af27e0f68&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=342bc786d5d9d30dd&time=1712723203&tool=RSC

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
1.372 EUR

Difference

General attributes

7.78% (0.10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.335 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.177 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.326 EUR (0)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOA1X3XX4
Symbol DIC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 116 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.338 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.406 EUR (5,000)
Open 1.327 EUR
High 1.372 EUR
Low 1.327 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.273 EUR
VWAP 1.214 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -61.60% -80.06% -91.17%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 -5.51 -14.17
Beta 212 1.51 0.95
Volatility 90.91 69.97 48.31

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:41
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
04/08

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

1.39 EUR

1.382 EUR

1.416 EUR

1.422 EUR

1.276 EUR

3.845 EUR (31)
3.455 EUR (2024/01/08)
0.901 EUR (2024/03/19)
7.156 EUR (2023/04/14)
0.901 EUR (2024/03/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 178

0.00 2

0.24 123

0.02 58

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13539715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87212358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7214777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7181810

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:09

15:30

19:31

21:52

1.372 EUR 0.00

1.288 EUR 0.00

1.288 EUR 0.00

1.272 EUR 0.00

1.44USD 0.00

1.37 EUR 0.00

1.44 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168119210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13569008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214530147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572714

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rZ Branicks

Contact Details
BRANICKS GROUP AG

Neue Mainzer Strasse 32-36, am Main -
60311 Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-9454858-0
Fax: +49-69-9454858-99
E-mail: info@dic-asset.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sonja Warntges

Christian Bock

Johannes von
Mutius

Patrick Weiden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gerhard
Schmidt

Angela
Geerling

Ulrich Reuter
Eberhard
Vetter
Michael Zahn

René Zahnd

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@dic-asset.de
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